
CAREERS ADVICE AND GUIDANCE

For further information, please see college website or see Miss Ward, 
Careers Co-Ordinator in school

PROVIDER EVENT DETAILS

Riverside College Tuesday 7th November 2023 5-7pm

Tuesday 12th March 2024  5-7pm

Tuesday 11th June 2024  5-7pm

Cronton College Saturday 30th September 2023  10am – 2pm

Thursday 5th October 2023  5.30 – 7.30pm

Wednesday 11th October 2023  5.30 – 7.30pm

Tuesday 14th November 2023   5.30 – 7.30pm

Tuesday 20th February 2024   5.30 – 7.30pm

Carmel College Wednesday 11th October 2023  5 – 7.30pm

Thursday 9th November 2023  5 – 7.30pm

Tuesday 12th March 2024   5 – 7.30pm

Hugh Baird College Thursday 5th October 2023  5-7pm

Myerscough College Saturday 7th October 2023   10am – 12.30pm

Saturday 18th November 2023   10am –

12.30pm

Saturday 3rd February 2024   10am – 12.30pm

Saturday 16th March 2024   10am – 12.30pm

St Helens College Wednesday 11th October 2023 – 5-7pm

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 – 5-7pm

Wednesday 31st January 2024 – 5-7pm

Wednesday 13th March 2024 – 5-7pm

Knowsley Community 

College

Monday 9th October 2023 – 5-7pm

Monday 20th November 2023 – 5-7pm

Monday 29th January 2024 – 5-7pm

Monday 11th March 2024 – 5-7pm

City of Liverpool College Thursday 28th September 2023, 4pm

LIPA Saturday 14th October 2023, 10am – 2pm

Saturday 18th November 2023, 10am – 2pm

Saturday 20th January 2024, 10am – 2pm

Robbie Fowler Academy Wednesday 8th November 2023, 7-9pm

Thursday 9th November 2023, 6-8pm

*Please note this is not an exhaustive list, other options are available.

Local College Open Days 2023- 2024


